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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1767 7.1768 7.1767 36,339,703.93 0.0059

15/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1708 7.1709 7.1708 36,309,957.72 -0.0089

14/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1797 7.1798 7.1797 36,354,828.29 0.0140

13/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1657 7.1658 7.1657 33,234,215.73 -0.0583

12/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.2240 7.2241 7.2240 33,504,651.86 0.1119

11/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1121 7.1122 7.1121 32,985,338.26 0.0770

08/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0351 7.0352 7.0351 32,628,386.15 0.0164

07/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0187 7.0188 7.0187 32,552,294.37 -0.0705

06/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0892 7.0893 7.0892 32,879,027.64 -0.0412

05/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1304 7.1305 7.1304 33,070,239.37 0.0293

04/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1011 7.1012 7.1011 32,934,560.56 0.0081

01/03/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0930 7.0931 7.0930 32,897,039.88 0.0032

29/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0898 7.0899 7.0898 32,881,957.48 0.0743

28/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0155 7.0156 7.0155 32,537,631.94 -0.0414

27/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0569 7.0570 7.0569 32,729,240.45 -0.0194

23/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.0763 7.0764 7.0763 32,819,594.65 -0.0288

22/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1051 7.1052 7.1051 32,952,909.79 0.0010

21/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 7.1041 7.1042 7.1041 32,948,403.15 0.1178

20/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9863 6.9864 6.9863 32,401,993.62 0.0128

19/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9735 0.0000 0.0000 32,342,501.54 0.0073

16/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9662 0.0000 0.0000 32,308,787.11 -0.0005

15/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9667 0.0000 0.0000 32,311,151.46 -0.0011

14/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9678 0.0000 0.0000 32,316,082.20 0.0062

13/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9616 0.0000 0.0000 32,287,524.30 -0.0038

12/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9654 0.0000 0.0000 32,304,998.23 -0.0010

09/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9664 0.0000 0.0000 32,309,697.01 0.0001

08/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9663 6.9664 6.9663 32,309,349.32 -0.0200

07/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9863 6.9864 6.9863 32,402,160.84 0.0808

06/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9055 6.9056 6.9055 32,027,104.06 0.2386

05/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.6669 6.6670 6.6669 30,920,545.60 0.0516

02/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.6153 6.6154 6.6153 30,681,169.09 -0.0619

01/02/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.6772 6.6773 6.6772 30,968,425.56 -0.0046

31/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.6818 6.6819 6.6818 30,989,910.63 -0.0990

30/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.7808 6.7809 6.7808 31,448,786.43 -0.1221

29/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9029 6.9030 6.9029 32,015,068.80 0.0076

26/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8953 6.8954 6.8953 31,980,133.46 -0.0371

25/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9324 6.9325 6.9324 32,151,810.65 0.0883

24/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8441 6.8442 6.8441 31,742,561.35 0.0899

23/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.7542 6.7543 6.7542 34,325,664.92 0.0156

22/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.7386 6.7387 6.7386 34,246,486.60 -0.0761

19/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8147 6.8148 6.8147 34,632,860.73 0.0093

18/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8054 6.8055 6.8054 34,585,928.73 0.0794

17/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.7260 6.7261 6.7260 34,182,173.30 -0.1324

16/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8584 6.8585 6.8584 34,855,154.41 0.0262

15/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8322 0.0000 0.0000 34,722,028.64 0.0179

12/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8143 6.8144 6.8143 34,631,130.78 -0.0132

11/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8275 6.8276 6.8275 34,698,313.37 0.0445

10/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.7830 6.7831 6.7830 34,472,035.13 -0.0125

09/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.7955 6.7956 6.7955 34,535,503.63 0.0014

08/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.7941 6.7942 6.7941 34,528,297.02 -0.0728

05/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.8669 6.8670 6.8669 34,898,260.98 -0.0393

04/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9062 6.9063 6.9062 35,097,943.95 -0.0476

03/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9538 6.9539 6.9538 35,339,754.34 0.0022

02/01/2024 KFACHINA-I 6.9516 6.9517 6.9516 35,328,773.85 -0.0761

28/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.0277 7.0278 7.0277 35,715,741.19 0.1554

27/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.8723 6.8724 6.8723 34,925,609.69 0.0020
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26/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.8703 0.0000 0.0000 34,915,637.83 -0.0010

25/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.8713 0.0000 0.0000 34,920,809.86 -0.0010

22/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.8723 6.8724 6.8723 34,925,717.85 -0.0642

21/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.9365 6.9366 6.9365 35,251,888.16 0.0691

20/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.8674 6.8675 6.8674 34,900,852.06 -0.0430

19/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.9104 6.9105 6.9104 35,119,519.77 -0.0489

18/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.9593 6.9594 6.9593 35,367,763.97 -0.0252

15/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.9845 6.9846 6.9845 35,495,964.12 0.0142

14/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.9703 6.9704 6.9703 35,423,569.65 0.0079

13/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 6.9624 6.9625 6.9624 35,383,848.31 -0.1119

12/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.0743 7.0744 7.0743 35,952,270.04 0.0213

08/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.0530 7.0531 7.0530 35,843,913.54 -0.0091

07/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.0621 7.0622 7.0621 35,890,101.15 -0.0252

06/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.0873 7.0874 7.0873 36,018,628.91 -0.1238

04/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.2111 7.2112 7.2111 36,647,371.04 -0.0914

01/12/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3025 7.3026 7.3025 37,111,925.40 -0.0768

30/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3793 7.3794 7.3793 37,502,412.51 0.0126

29/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3667 7.3668 7.3667 37,438,510.49 -0.0336

28/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4003 7.4004 7.4003 37,609,007.25 0.0197

27/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3806 7.3807 7.3806 37,508,831.67 -0.0690

24/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4496 7.4497 7.4496 37,859,416.35 -0.0537

23/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5033 0.0000 0.0000 38,132,634.94 0.0388

22/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4645 7.4646 7.4645 37,935,259.61 -0.0667

21/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5312 7.5313 7.5312 38,274,372.67 0.0597

20/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4715 7.4716 7.4715 37,970,858.56 0.1179

17/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3536 7.3537 7.3536 37,371,682.42 -0.0162

16/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3698 7.3699 7.3698 37,453,929.18 -0.0760

15/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4458 7.4459 7.4458 37,840,247.65 0.1213

14/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3245 7.3246 7.3245 37,223,670.02 0.0041

13/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3204 7.3205 7.3204 37,202,943.00 -0.0529

10/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3733 7.3734 7.3733 37,471,708.77 -0.0609

09/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4342 7.4343 7.4342 37,781,329.90 -0.0438

08/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4780 7.4781 7.4780 38,004,019.22 -0.0043

07/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4823 7.4824 7.4823 38,025,877.13 -0.0641

06/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5464 7.5465 7.5464 38,351,549.62 0.1113

03/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4351 7.4352 7.4351 37,785,979.45 0.0679

02/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3672 7.3673 7.3672 37,440,888.64 0.0223

01/11/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3449 0.0000 0.0000 37,327,765.22 0.0033

31/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3416 7.3417 7.3416 37,310,663.05 -0.0119

30/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3535 7.3536 7.3535 37,371,453.48 0.0347

27/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3188 7.3189 7.3188 37,195,102.10 0.1308

26/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.1880 7.1881 7.1880 36,530,240.08 0.0140

25/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.1740 7.1741 7.1740 36,459,111.63 0.0263

24/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.1477 7.1478 7.1477 36,325,542.32 -0.0152

20/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.1629 7.1630 7.1629 36,402,854.91 -0.0329

19/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.1958 7.1959 7.1958 36,569,986.96 -0.1785

18/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.3743 7.3744 7.3743 37,476,796.27 -0.0816

17/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4559 7.4560 7.4559 37,891,848.32 0.0161

16/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4398 7.4399 7.4398 37,809,634.20 -0.1623

12/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.6021 7.6022 7.6021 38,634,809.91 0.0605

11/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5416 7.5417 7.5416 38,327,315.04 0.0592

10/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.4824 7.4825 7.4824 38,026,284.91 -0.0760

09/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5584 0.0000 0.0000 38,412,450.13 0.0022

06/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5562 0.0000 0.0000 38,401,503.48 -0.0009

05/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5571 0.0000 0.0000 38,406,108.40 -0.0027

04/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5598 0.0000 0.0000 38,419,852.85 -0.0001
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03/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5599 0.0000 0.0000 38,419,978.58 0.0011

02/10/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5588 0.0000 0.0000 38,414,366.96 0.0032

29/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5556 0.0000 0.0000 38,398,312.44 -0.0045

28/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5601 7.5602 7.5601 38,421,062.59 -0.0505

27/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.6106 7.6107 7.6106 38,677,819.95 0.0419

26/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5687 7.5688 7.5687 38,465,167.65 -0.0563

25/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.6250 7.6251 7.6250 38,751,233.08 -0.0472

22/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.6722 7.6723 7.6722 38,990,681.53 0.1466

21/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.5256 7.5257 7.5256 41,245,737.20 -0.0965

20/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.6221 7.6222 7.6221 41,774,755.63 -0.0410

19/09/2023 KFACHINA-I 7.6631 7.6632 7.6631 41,999,712.09 -0.0073
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